
Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting  6th June 2007

Event High Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

250 Isla Burns Central AC f Under 11 1.01
235 Rhys Houston Unattached f Under 11 1.05
251 Roisin Bonucchi Central AC f Under 11 nh

Event 80m Hurdles
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

231 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 12.70
202 Cameron Goodall Lasswade AAC m Under 15 12.12

Event 200m
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

207 Alasdair MacKenzie East Kilbride A.C. m Senior 23.44
263 David Clark J W Kilmarnock H&AC m Under 17 23.89
218 Scott Partyka Kilbarchan AAC m Under 20 23.97
224 Ross Kirk Pitreavie AAC m Senior 24.04
203 Michael Wyse Dunfermline & West Fife AC m Senior 24.56
253 Sandy James Unattached m Under 20 24.73

Event 200m
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

254 Gary Smith Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Senior 23.98
262 Paul Easdale Inverclyde AC m Under 20 25.05
201 Jamie Wyse Lasswade AAC m Under 15 25.59
245 Ronald Hunter Perth Strathtay Harriers m Vet 26.21
213 Grant Armstrong Unattached m Senior 27.95

Event 200m
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

241 Daniel Morrison Perth Strathtay Harriers m Under 17 26.46
240 Douglas Lambie Perth Strathtay Harriers m Under 15 26.47
225 Andrew Black Stewartry AC m Senior 27.39
206 Kieran Skelton Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 15 27.40
215 Declan Wright Unattached m Under 15 28.55
249 Calum Divers Kirkintilloch Olympians m Under 13 32.83
247 Andrew Divers Kirkintilloch Olympians m Under 11 37.38

Event 200m
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

223 Kimberly Skinner Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Senior 25.50
210 Kirsty Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 20 26.19
211 Lynne Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 20 27.02
230 Jennifer Hutchison Central AC f Under 17 27.09
217 Ashley Madden Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 27.19
259 Lynn Harvey Central AC f Under 17 28.48

Event 200m
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

220 Dee Henderson Central AC f Under 17 28.53
214 Megan McLeish Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 28.73
244 Jemma Learmonth Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 15 29.62
242 Sarah Langlands Perth Strathtay Harriers f Under 15 30.46
255 Louise Anderson Central AC f Under 15 30.67
219 Aimee Skelton Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 13 31.81

Event Triple Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

206 Kieran Skelton Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 15 9.26
204 Peter Loudon Lasswade AAC m Under 15 10.14
222 Martyn Paterson Central AC m Under 15 10.62
239 Louise Haston Edinburgh AC f Senior 11.68
205 Clare Davie Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 8.56
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Event 800m
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

229 Ross Cannon West Dumbartonshire m Senior 2.00.03
246 Mark Arndt Arbroath & District AC m Senior 2.02.59
257 James MacDonald Law & District AAC m Vet 2.04.19
276 Andrew Ronald Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Senior 2.05.56
270 Alex Bryce Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Vet 2.06.46
271 Colin McCluskie Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 20 2.07.13
269 Grant Noble Dunbar Running Club m Vet 2.13.28
278 Stephen Mulrine Garscube Harriers m Senior 2.13.65

Event 200m
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

261 Ashley Stewart Lothian Running Club f Under 15 30.61
243 Hollie Lister Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 13 30.79
260 Sarah Stewart Lothian Running Club f Under 15 31.74
258 Erin Drummond Kirkintilloch Olympians m Under 13 33.18
251 Roisin Bonucchi Central AC f Under 11 37.24

Event 800m
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

240 Douglas Lambie Perth Strathtay Harriers m Under 15 2.20.37
237 Louise Crilly Livingston & Dist. f Under 20 2.23.40
204 Peter Loudon Lasswade AAC m Under 15 2.25.81
206 Kieran Skelton Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 15 2.28.10
248 Katie Sprang Ayr Seaforth AAC f Under 15 2.29.91
234 Sarah Hamilton Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 15 2.30.29
268 Callum Heirs Kirkintilloch Olympians m Under 13 2.33.29

Event 800m
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

264 Lana Turnbell Lothian Running Club f Under 15 2.41.22
274 Philip Wright Central AC m Under 13 2.56.34
261 Ashley Stewart Lothian Running Club f Under 15 2.57.84
228 Farren Parkins Central AC m Under 13 2.58.82
260 Sarah Stewart Lothian Running Club f Under 15 3.00.83
236 Andrew Morton Unattached m Under 13 3.09.51
251 Roisin Bonucchi Central AC f Under 11 3.10.82
250 Isla Burns Central AC f Under 11 3.15.27

Event High Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

215 Declan Wright Unattached m Under 15 1.45
221 Kyle Henderson Central AC m Under 15 1.80
232 Gary Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 17 1.80
241 Daniel Morrison Perth Strathtay Harriers m Under 17 1.50
253 Sandy James Unattached m Under 20 1.55
255 Louise Anderson Central AC f Under 15 1.30
268 Callum Heirs Kirkintilloch Olympians m Under 13 1.00

237 Louise Crilly Livingston & Dist. f Under 20 2.23.40
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Event Hammer
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

209 Christopher Bennett VP-Glasgow AC m Under 20 nt
216 Andrew McLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC m Under 15 44.35
227 Ross McManus Pitreavie AAC m Under 15 40.86
238 Stuart Muir East Kilbride A.C. m Under 15 22.10
252 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 17 44.12
272 Edmund Reid Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 15 32.38
277 Laura Douglas Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 22.39
256 Anna McPhail Unattached f Under 15 28.61
233 Jacqueline Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 15 31.45
212 Rhianydd Parry Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 35.90
208 Elizabeth Normand Central AC f Senior 33.32

Event Discus
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

227 Ross McManus Pitreavie AAC m Under 15 33.54
216 Andrew McLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC m Under 15 33.57
252 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 17 35.32
267 Angus McInroy Clydesdale Harriers m Senior 46.70
265 Allan MacKay Shettleston Harriers m Under 20 45.58
279 Edmund Reid Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 15 24.20
256 Anna McPhail Unattached f Under 15 18.54
277 Laura Douglas Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 16.12
266 Kirsty Law Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers f Senior 48.30
242 Sarah Langlands Perth Strathtay Harriers f Under 15 16.93
233 Jacqueline Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 15 16.74
212 Rhianydd Parry Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 33.56

Event 3000m
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

280 Paul McCloskey Pitreavie AAC m Senior 8.49.76
254 Gary Smith Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Senior 8.59.19
283 Andy Little Shettleston Harriers m Vet 9.00.29
281 Stephen Matthews Shettleston Harriers m Senior 9.05.47
273 Michael Wright Central AC m Senior 9.25.68
275 Stephen Moore Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Senior 9.30.83
282 Neil Gunstone Dundee Hawkhill Harriers m Senior 9.43.64


